IRYAN

INSCRICAO

202007281-8
202000068-3
202000136-5
202003543-5
202000871-2
202010323-1
202010027-4
202008428-6
202004888-8
202007644-6
201910677-1
202009889-8
202001383-0
202010280-2
202003437-2
202000368-0
202010180-7
202000469-2
202002058-6
201908607-0
202006146-9
202003711-2
202000823-5
202000143-0
202008625-5
202005643-0
202000055-5
202004246-5
202009016-8
202006311-4
202000552-0
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NOME DO CANDIDATO

ANA JULIA VANDRESEN ALVES

ANNA BEATRIZ FRANCISCO PEREIRA
BEATRIZ ZANRE DE CARVALHO
CARLOS EDUARDO ROSA VIGNOTO
CLEITOM LEANDRO SALVADOR

DAVI MARANINI SANTOS

DIEGO MARTINS BECCEGATTO
EDUARDA CARRETEIRO CUCERAVAI
FELIPE AGUIAR JORDAO

FERNANDO SIMOES SANTOS
FRANCISCO JOSE CEDORAK DE LIMA
GUILHERME BONADIO

GUSTAVO YOSHIAKI GOYA DA SILVEIRA
HEITOR ALVES MARQUES

HELOISA RODRIGUES FACCI
ISABELLA APARECIDA GOMES MOTA
JADAN MENDES DE ANDRADE

JOAO VICTOR HONORATO DE OLIVEIRA
JOYCE ALCHAPAR SILVA

JULIA GARCIA RIBEIRO

KAREN DE SOUZA FERREIRA

LUANA MARTINS DE MELLO

MARIA BEATRIZ VARGAS DINIZ
MARIA EDUARDA THIAGO DE ARAUJO
MARIA ELOISA BORGES DOS SANTOS
MARIANA CAETANO OCON

MARIANA DUARTE VIEIRA

MONIQUE GUTIERRES DE MEIRELES
REGIS ADRIANO DE OLIVEIRA

SARA AWANY AMARO LEINAT DE OLIVEIRA

TAYLLA SAUGO DE OLIVEIRA

CONH. LIN.
GERAIS PORT
35.7 16.0
314 10.0
41.4 20.0
33.7 6.0
32.1 10.0
70.7 14.0
34.6 4.0
28.4 9.0
52.4 6.0
43.7 14.0
29.0 12.0
20.4 3.0
254 10.0
36.6 3.0
32.2 13.0
33.2 2.0
29.6 9.0
38.8 8.0
16.2 4.0
25.7 20.0
26.7 3.0
29.2 15.0
33.2 2.0
38.6 19.0
40.4 6.0
29.9 15.0
374 17.0
32.9 4.0
38.1 18.0
26.4 10.0
21.7 9.0

LIN.
ESTR

2.0
10.0
7.0
10.0
5.0
115
3.0
10.0
8.5
3.0
10.0
6.5
7.0
6.0
15
11.0
115
9.0
15
9.5
9.0
7.0
11.0
7.5
7.0
8.0
5.0
7.0
8.5
7.0
3.0

BIO
35
7.0
15
2.0

13.0
7.0
8.0
9.5
4.5
5.0
2.0
35
35
6.0
35
2.0
8.5
15
3.0
4.0

12.0
3.5
5.5
5.0
2.0
5.0
35
6.0
3.0
5.5
5.0

QuI
45

14.0
3.0
15
9.5
6.5
3.0
5.0

14.5
BI5
7.0
8.5
3.0
6.0
4.5
6.0
2.0
4.5
5.0
S5
6.0
5.0

13.0

12.5
4.5
5.0
6.0
7.5
6.5
8.0
35

RED
80.0
88.0
98.0

101.0
95.0
95.0
50.0
68.0
88.0
99.0
61.0
69.0
87.0
74.0
94.0
99.0
52.0
68.0
46.0
99.0
72.0
80.0
96.0
80.0
99.0
80.0

102.0
62.0
84.0
72.0
88.0

ETAPA 3
(PESO 2)

141.7
160.4
170.9
154.2
164.6
204.7
102.6
125.9
173.9
168.2
121.0
110.9
135.9
131.6
148.7
153.2
112.6
129.8

75.7
161.7
128.7
139.7
160.7
162.6
158.9
142.9
170.9
119.4
158.1
128.9
130.2

ETAPA 2
(PESO 2)

139.2
166.5
196.4
149.9
203.5
209.5
166.7
169.9
154.3
153.3
142.0
168.6
153.9
160.1
148.1
154.6
133.4
121.7
1151
160.5
130.6
163.0
187.6
136.8
135.1
149.1
155.1
137.0
148.3
153.8
141.6

ETAPA 1
(PESO 1)

138.5
197.0
2115
166.0
152.0
197.5
128.5
145.0
159.0
195.5
100.5
175.0
155.0
184.5
185.5
163.5
140.0
125.5
151.0
122.0
147.5
151.0
177.0
127.5
143.0
170.5
163.0
127.5
158.5
168.0
1535

ESCORE FINAL
700.3
850.8
946.1
774.2
888.2

1025.9
667.1
736.6
815.4
838.5
626.5
734.0
734.6
767.9
779.1
779.1
632.0
628.5
532.6
766.4
666.1
756.4
873.6
726.3
731.0
754.5
815.0
640.3
771.3
733.4
697.1

CLAS SITUAGAO

23

11

26
17

32
19
18
13
10

29
30
34
14
27
15

22
21
16

28
12
20
24

LISTA DE ESPERA
APROVADO

APROVADO

LISTA DE ESPERA
APROVADO

APROVADO

LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
APROVADO

APROVADO

LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
APROVADO

LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
APROVADO

LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
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CONH. LIN. LIN. ETAPA3 ETAPA2 ETAPA1
INSCRIGAO NOME DO CANDIDATO GERAIS PORT ESTR BIO QuUI RED (PESO2) (PESO2) (PESO1) ESCOREFINAL CLAS SITUAGAO
202004478-0 THIAGO MATIUSSI PERANDRE 33.2 5.0 6.0 55 6.0 76.0 131.7 98.1 167.5 627.1 31 LISTA DE ESPERA
202001653-8 THIAGO RUZZENE DE OLIVEIRA 20.2 8.0 8.0 4.0 4.5 46.0 90.7 112.9 161.0 568.2 33 LISTA DE ESPERA

202006420-9 WILLIAM ROMEIRO CAMPOS 28.9 4.0 7.5 3.0 12.0 61.0 116.4 144.7 159.0 681.2 25 LISTA DE ESPERA



